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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  PAYART Damien   

1 START

3 1 2.060

31 1 1:51.894 1 1:49.834

57 1 3:32.995 2 1:41.101

258 20:17.388 FINISH

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  3  SEBASTIA Alexandre   

1 START

14 3 4.314

38 3 1:57.143 1 1:52.829

64 3 3:41.367 2 1:44.224

87 3 5:25.296 3 1:43.929

110 3 7:09.802 4 1:44.506

134 3 8:55.149 5 1:45.347

156 3 10:39.306 6 1:44.157

176 3 12:23.556 7 1:44.250

195 3 14:08.475 8 1:44.919

215 3 15:54.223 9 1:45.748

234 3 [IN] 17:45.559 10

258 20:17.388 FINISH

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  4  REBUS Alain   

1 START

27 4 8.198

49 4 2:04.062 1 1:55.864

75 4 3:52.821 2 1:48.759

97 4 5:41.933 3 1:49.112

258 20:17.388 FINISH

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  5  FOCQUE Pierre   

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

17 5 4.948

40 5 1:58.143 1 1:53.195

66 5 3:44.397 2 1:46.254

91 5 5:30.194 3 1:45.797

113 5 7:15.849 4 1:45.655

136 5 9:02.480 5 1:46.631

158 5 10:48.373 6 1:45.893

178 5 12:34.197 7 1:45.824

197 5 14:20.373 8 1:46.176

258 20:17.388 FINISH

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  7  PINAULT Thierry   

1 START

23 7 6.399

48 7 2:03.158 1 1:56.759

74 7 3:52.643 2 1:49.485

98 7 5:43.464 3 1:50.821

120 7 7:34.602 4 1:51.138

142 7 9:29.475 5 1:54.873

258 20:17.388 FINISH

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  8  GOULLANCOURT Julien   

1 START

15 8 4.684

43 8 2:00.417 1 1:55.733

70 8 3:47.531 2 1:47.114

258 20:17.388 FINISH

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  11  GERBER Philippe   

1 START

21 11 5.545

44 11 2:00.559 1 1:55.014
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71 11 3:48.353 2 1:47.794

94 11 5:36.992 3 1:48.639

116 11 7:24.812 4 1:47.820

138 11 9:12.751 5 1:47.939

160 11 10:59.574 6 1:46.823

180 11 12:46.836 7 1:47.262

200 11 14:35.261 8 1:48.425

218 11 16:23.880 9 1:48.619

237 11 18:12.178 10 1:48.298

255 11 20:00.290 11 1:48.112

258 20:17.388 FINISH

274 11 21:48.495 12 1:48.205

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  12  LOUVET Jean-Bernard   

1 START

13 12 4.414

39 12 1:57.830 1 1:53.416

65 12 3:42.578 2 1:44.748

88 12 5:26.813 3 1:44.235

111 12 7:10.542 4 1:43.729

133 12 8:54.609 5 1:44.067

155 12 10:38.173 6 1:43.564

175 12 12:21.996 7 1:43.823

194 12 14:06.430 8 1:44.434

214 12 15:50.869 9 1:44.439

232 12 17:35.615 10 1:44.746

250 12 19:19.908 11 1:44.293

258 20:17.388 FINISH

270 12 21:04.259 12 1:44.351

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  16  GARIN José Maria   

1 START

19 16 5.123

47 16 2:02.115 1 1:56.992

73 16 3:50.204 2 1:48.089

96 16 5:37.841 3 1:47.637

117 16 7:25.089 4 1:47.248

137 16 9:12.514 5 1:47.425

161 16 11:00.811 6 1:48.297

181 16 12:49.180 7 1:48.369

202 16 14:38.375 8 1:49.195

220 16 16:28.790 9 1:50.415

239 16 18:17.709 10 1:48.919

257 16 20:06.755 11 1:49.046

258 20:17.388 FINISH

276 16 21:55.454 12 1:48.699

277 22:14.578 FINISH

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  21  PICARD Serge   

1 START

25 21 6.749

51 21 2:05.718 1 1:58.969

77 21 4:02.886 2 1:57.168

100 21 5:55.790 3 1:52.904

122 21 7:48.078 4 1:52.288

144 21 9:41.333 5 1:53.255

164 21 11:33.259 6 1:51.926

184 21 13:25.096 7 1:51.837

206 21 15:18.891 8 1:53.795

225 21 17:13.649 9 1:54.758

245 21 19:06.672 10 1:53.023

258 20:17.388 FINISH

267 21 20:58.064 11 1:51.392

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  23  MAXIM David   

1 START

18 23 5.229

41 23 1:59.708 1 1:54.479

69 23 3:46.977 2 1:47.269

93 23 5:33.572 3 1:46.595

115 23 7:21.972 4 1:48.400

140 23 9:14.150 5 1:52.178

258 20:17.388 FINISH

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  24  DUMONTEL Jean-Claude   

1 START

28 24 9.843

54 24 2:18.123 1 2:08.280

258 20:17.388 FINISH

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  27  MALM Stefan   

1 START

9 27 3.336

35 27 1:54.746 1 1:51.410

61 27 3:37.743 2 1:42.997

83 27 5:20.905 3 1:43.162

106 27 7:03.466 4 1:42.561

128 27 8:46.511 5 1:43.045

150 27 10:29.240 6 1:42.729

169 27 12:12.304 7 1:43.064

189 27 13:54.851 8 1:42.547

209 27 15:37.593 9 1:42.742

227 27 17:21.329 10 1:43.736
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244 27 19:05.183 11 1:43.854

258 20:17.388 FINISH

264 27 20:48.357 12 1:43.174

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  28  CHERMAZ Carlo   

1 START

7 28 2.847

34 28 1:54.398 1 1:51.551

59 28 3:37.193 2 1:42.795

84 28 5:21.204 3 1:44.011

108 28 7:04.666 4 1:43.462

130 28 8:48.385 5 1:43.719

152 28 10:31.936 6 1:43.551

171 28 12:15.707 7 1:43.771

191 28 13:58.890 8 1:43.183

210 28 15:41.770 9 1:42.880

228 28 17:25.231 10 1:43.461

247 28 19:08.638 11 1:43.407

258 20:17.388 FINISH

265 28 20:52.667 12 1:44.029

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  34  VAYSSIE Cyril   

1 START

12 34 3.923

37 34 1:56.957 1 1:53.034

63 34 3:40.969 2 1:44.012

86 34 5:24.496 3 1:43.527

109 34 7:07.551 4 1:43.055

131 34 8:50.414 5 1:42.863

153 34 10:33.381 6 1:42.967

172 34 12:17.177 7 1:43.796

192 34 14:01.452 8 1:44.275

213 34 15:47.313 9 1:45.861

233 34 17:36.180 10 1:48.867

252 34 19:30.039 11 1:53.859

258 20:17.388 FINISH

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  35  VINUALES Emmanuel   

1 START

5 35 2.270

30 35 1:50.878 1 1:48.608

56 35 3:31.268 2 1:40.390

81 35 5:11.989 3 1:40.721

104 35 6:52.510 4 1:40.521

126 35 8:33.211 5 1:40.701

146 35 10:14.106 6 1:40.895

167 35 11:55.141 7 1:41.035

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

186 35 13:36.036 8 1:40.895

205 35 15:17.289 9 1:41.253

223 35 16:58.392 10 1:41.103

241 35 18:39.456 11 1:41.064

258 20:17.388 FINISH

260 35 20:21.500 12 1:42.044

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  40  LACOSTE Antoine   

1 START

6 40 2.691

32 40 1:53.165 1 1:50.474

58 40 3:35.029 2 1:41.864

82 40 5:18.584 3 1:43.555

105 40 7:00.171 4 1:41.587

127 40 8:41.526 5 1:41.355

149 40 10:23.138 6 1:41.612

168 40 12:04.855 7 1:41.717

188 40 13:46.728 8 1:41.873

207 40 15:28.604 9 1:41.876

224 40 17:11.493 10 1:42.889

243 40 18:54.334 11 1:42.841

258 20:17.388 FINISH

263 40 20:38.257 12 1:43.923

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  43  DEMUYS Ludovic   

1 START

22 43 5.958

50 43 2:04.715 1 1:58.757

76 43 3:56.153 2 1:51.438

99 43 5:49.351 3 1:53.198

121 43 7:42.275 4 1:52.924

143 43 9:34.851 5 1:52.576

163 43 11:26.237 6 1:51.386

183 43 13:18.699 7 1:52.462

203 43 15:11.381 8 1:52.682

226 43 17:15.691 9 2:04.310

246 43 19:07.049 10 1:51.358

258 20:17.388 FINISH

268 43 20:58.384 11 1:51.335

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  60  RILEY John   

1 START

4 60 2.375

29 60 1:50.009 1 1:47.634

55 60 3:30.594 2 1:40.585

80 60 5:11.276 3 1:40.682

103 60 6:51.719 4 1:40.443
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125 60 8:32.950 5 1:41.231

147 60 10:14.431 6 1:41.481

166 60 11:54.946 7 1:40.515

185 60 13:35.774 8 1:40.828

204 60 15:16.347 9 1:40.573

222 60 16:57.522 10 1:41.175

242 60 18:42.031 11 1:44.509

258 20:17.388 FINISH

261 60 20:32.264 12 1:50.233

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  61  HARVEY Dave   

1 START

11 61 3.866

36 61 1:55.513 1 1:51.647

62 61 3:39.560 2 1:44.047

89 61 [IN] 5:28.074 3

119 61 7:30.269 4

141 61 9:14.448 5 1:44.179

159 61 10:59.027 6 1:44.579

179 61 12:43.413 7 1:44.386

199 61 14:26.964 8 1:43.551

217 61 16:11.539 9 1:44.575

236 61 17:54.596 10 1:43.057

254 61 19:38.009 11 1:43.413

258 20:17.388 FINISH

271 61 21:21.842 12 1:43.833

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  66  DEBUS Denis   

1 START

10 66 3.546

33 66 1:53.572 1 1:50.026

60 66 3:37.413 2 1:43.841

85 66 5:21.596 3 1:44.183

107 66 7:04.397 4 1:42.801

129 66 8:47.954 5 1:43.557

151 66 10:31.596 6 1:43.642

170 66 12:14.715 7 1:43.119

190 66 13:58.150 8 1:43.435

211 66 15:42.647 9 1:44.497

230 66 17:28.253 10 1:45.606

249 66 19:13.445 11 1:45.192

258 20:17.388 FINISH

269 66 21:00.307 12 1:46.862

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  70  LEGROS Frédéric   

1 START

24 70 6.436

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

52 70 2:06.974 1 2:00.538

78 70 4:03.086 2 1:56.112

101 70 5:58.826 3 1:55.740

123 70 7:54.260 4 1:55.434

145 70 9:50.069 5 1:55.809

165 70 11:46.445 6 1:56.376

187 70 13:41.213 7 1:54.768

208 70 15:36.519 8 1:55.306

231 70 17:32.087 9 1:55.568

251 70 19:27.456 10 1:55.369

258 20:17.388 FINISH

272 70 21:22.876 11 1:55.420

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  76  SKROTZKI Kim   

1 START

16 76 4.557

42 76 2:00.055 1 1:55.498

68 76 3:46.019 2 1:45.964

92 76 5:30.779 3 1:44.760

114 76 7:16.475 4 1:45.696

135 76 9:02.142 5 1:45.667

157 76 10:47.519 6 1:45.377

177 76 12:33.105 7 1:45.586

196 76 14:18.189 8 1:45.084

216 76 16:04.246 9 1:46.057

235 76 17:50.934 10 1:46.688

253 76 19:37.723 11 1:46.789

258 20:17.388 FINISH

273 76 21:23.385 12 1:45.662

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  84  CHILCOTT Robert   

1 START

8 84 3.085

45 84 2:01.061 1 1:57.976

67 84 3:45.729 2 1:44.668

90 84 5:28.587 3 1:42.858

112 84 7:10.934 4 1:42.347

132 84 8:53.313 5 1:42.379

154 84 10:35.556 6 1:42.243

173 84 12:18.231 7 1:42.675

193 84 14:02.217 8 1:43.986

212 84 15:43.714 9 1:41.497

229 84 17:26.605 10 1:42.891

248 84 19:09.433 11 1:42.828

258 20:17.388 FINISH

266 84 20:53.050 12 1:43.617

277 22:14.578 FINISH
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  90  RANOARIMANANA Kévin   

1 START

20 90 5.265

46 90 2:01.314 1 1:56.049

72 90 3:49.236 2 1:47.922

95 90 5:37.094 3 1:47.858

118 90 7:25.920 4 1:48.826

139 90 9:12.994 5 1:47.074

162 90 11:01.047 6 1:48.053

182 90 12:49.644 7 1:48.597

201 90 14:37.070 8 1:47.426

219 90 16:24.562 9 1:47.492

238 90 18:12.458 10 1:47.896

256 90 20:00.447 11 1:47.989

258 20:17.388 FINISH

275 90 21:48.541 12 1:48.094

277 22:14.578 FINISH

  93  SEBASTIANI Bruno   

1 START

26 93 8.013

53 93 2:12.401 1 2:04.388

79 93 4:16.223 2 2:03.822

102 93 6:19.591 3 2:03.368

124 93 8:21.187 4 2:01.596

148 93 10:22.140 5 2:00.953

174 93 12:21.838 6 1:59.698

198 93 14:23.264 7 2:01.426

221 93 16:31.544 8 2:08.280

240 93 18:34.596 9 2:03.052

258 20:17.388 FINISH

262 93 20:35.514 10 2:00.918

277 22:14.578 FINISH

Sous réserve du contrôle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif


